Mercedes-Benz Mille Miglia Challenge 2017

CRONOLOGICO DELLA PROVA PM 2

PM 2 - Madonna della Cima
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1°CONDUTTORE NAZ
CALESTRINI M. |
GANDOLFI F. |
SCHMID H.R. D
BECKER B. B
BAILEY M. GB
MAYER E. D
VD BERG C. NL
LOIBL A. D
FORSTNER R.L. D
SAILER G. A
LEDERER R. D
UTESCH S.C. D
BRUNO S.J. USA
SCHNUERER G.M. USA
PEROTTO V. |
VAN DE MARS L. D
RIEL S. D
MONKE N. D
VAN ORANJE NL
HOLLING R. D
AMANN P. D
BUSSINK R.A. NL
MARTELLA F. |
FAUTHYY. D
BIRNBAUM J. D

Brescia, 16-21 maggio 2017

2°CONDUTTORE NAZ

JELIAZKOVA D. BG
GANDOLFI C. |
GERARDI SCHMID USA
DEGELIN S. B
CHARTERS R.
KIST J.S.

VD BERG S.
PAULUS J.
FORSTNER D.
BLEVE A.
LEDERER S.
GRASSO P.
KHOURY J.
SCHNUERER AM. U
ELLENA M.
DHINSEY J.

NG C.

MAACK N.
VROLIJK M.
SIEVERS M.
SNYDER D.
BAKKE O.

DE ANGELIS M.
LILGENAU V.C.
BIRNBAUM E.
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VETTURA

M.B. 190 SL

M.B. 230 SL

M.B. SLR MCLAREN COUPE
M.B. SLR MCLAREN COUPE
M.B. SLR MCLAREN COUPE 722
M.B. SLS AMG

M.B. SL 500

M.B. SLR ROADSTER 722 S
M.B. SLR ROADSTER 722 S
M.B. SLS AMG

M.B. SLS AMG

M.B. G 500 4X4

M.B. SL550 MILLE MIGLIA 417
M.B. GT

MERCEDES AMG C635 CABRIO
MERCEDES-AMG G 63
MERCEDES-AMG G 63
MERCEDES-AMG G 63
MERCEDES AMG G 63 S
MERCEDES-AMG GT R
MERCEDES-AMG G 63
MERCEDES-AMG GT R

M.B. GT-C ROADSTER

M.B. SL 500
MERCEDES-AMG GT R

> OO>POOOOMM D

COEF.
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T.IMP.
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ENTRATA

USCITA

T.EFF.

SCARTO

PEN

9
15
20
20
10
85

0

2
18
23
25

6
15

5
36
72
38
36

5

6
21

4
15
13
13

TAB

236
140
115
115
218

420
370
125
100

90
291
140
310

59

57

59
310
291
110
330
140
170
170

PUNTI

236
140
115
115
218

-11580
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59
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110
330
140
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170

RP.5.57/1
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